Dia: 18 de Novembro de 2018 - Santa

CLASSIFICAGAO GERAL DA PROVA DE
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NUm.
0382
0762
0532
0383
0608
0711
0710
0350
0537
0957
0354
0213
0569
0777
0216

0498
0680
1007
0527
0137
0308
0996
0410
0516
0679
0634
1108
1012
0544
0629
0205
0490
0651
0683
0514
0568
0160
1282
0511
0505

Nome Completo

Manoela Erothildes Teleginski Ferraz
Bruna Cassol

Julia Correa

Manuela Mori Grizut

Julia Da Silva Rodrigues

Raissa Gabriela De Souza Martins
Ana Luiza Freitas De Oliveira
Julia Haensel Machado Benaiter
Lara B. Lang Sachs

Luize Baldoni De Oliveira

Laura Cardoso Jornada

Raissa Gabrieli Martins Da Silva
Nicoly T K Assis

LETICIA RAPHAELA

Stéphany Rodrigues Vicente

Frederico Guerra

Joaquim Dorneles Da Silvira Da Trindade
Augusto Sturza Militz

Jodo Vitor Dornelles

Carlos Da Cunha Leite Callegaro Corréa
Bruno Murer De Souza

MATEUS GOMES

Mauricio Mori Grizut

JOAO PEDRO LIMA

Guilherme Silveira Alves

Renan Nunes Dutra

Lucas Bonoto Dubal De Souza

Jodo Pedro Marconato Cantarelli
MURILO MOLINA

Gustavo Silva Dos Santos

Pedro Da Cunha Leite Callegaro Corréa
Enzo Martins Da Silva

Yago Henrique Da Silva Posser

Mario Comaretto Neto

Henrique Urack Silva

Nicolas Rodrigues Carbone Dos Santos
Jodo Vitor Honegner De Oliveira
Rafael Veras Reis

ARTHUR MIOTTO

Gabriela Zappe Flores

Categoria
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009

2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
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0348
0627
0733
0291
0971
0419
0761
0732
0358
0960
0949
0194
0954
0833
0976
0773
0947
0941
0163
0829
0837
0948
0548
0926
1228
0933
0937
0494
0212
0138
0162

2291
0661
0426
0630
0631
0655
0659
0456
0662
0579
1002
0590
0551
0641
2310
0424

Julia De Avila Lencina
Emili Santos Da Silva
Laura Savian Moro
Amanda Flores De Morais
Giovana La Rocca Giuliane
Nicole Friess Schirmer
JANAINA PADILHA

Laize Mazzardo

Leticia Murer De Souza
Bianca Schmitt Parcianello
Nathalia Engel

Nathalia Rodrigues De Oliveira
Giovana Preto Da Trindade
Maria Luiza Armany

Maria Julia Carvalho
Caroline Dillenburg Abott
Julia Rodrigues

Manuela Antunes
Katarine De Oliveira Dutra
MARIA EDUARDA

Leticia Pozzatti Oliveira
Maria Eduarda Brites
Luiza Farias Procopio
Sofia Decimo

Carolina Poerchke

Luisa Santos Antunes
Laura Da Veiga Flores
Fabiola Nickel

Rafaela Kossmann Lima
Carolina Dos Santos Visintainer
Julia Luciane De Lima

JOAO GABRIEL SILVA MARIANO
Rafael Da Silva Freitas

Rodrigo Heming Schneider
Jodo Henrique De Almeida Garcia
Kaua Do Nascimento Rodrigues
Antonio Marcos Maier Miranda
Jodo Vitor Dos Santos Ilha
GUSTAVO DA SILVA

Victor Luciano De Oliveira Alves
PEDRO BRUM

Caua Costa Rechia

LUCAS DURLO

Marcelo Jornada

Gabriel Caetano De Oliveira
GUILHERME SACCOL

Rafael De Lima Pereira

2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.

2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.
2K-INFANT.

FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004
FEM 2003/2004

MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004
MAS 2003/2004



0190
0995
0167
0757
1010
1135

0125
0151
0144

0501
0146
0646
0273
0264
0130
0644
0335
0427
0429
0453
0451
0154

0459
0731
2111
0435
0616
0398
0474
0602
0582
0461
1312
0507
0588
0440
0518
0524
0475
0195
0580
0530
0481
0576

Miguel Piber Dorneles
Matheus Quadros Denardin
Lorenzo Goncalves Franzen
Rodrigo Oliveira Momolli
MATHIAS SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO DALLABRIDA

Andressa Bitencourt
Gabriela Cesar Beck

Erika Fernanda Scheffer De Freitas

Gabriel Leal Massoco

Fabrizio Salamoni Menegotto
Gabriel Leite Baigorra

Enzo Thomaz Batista De Mello
Pedro Seeger Da Silva
Augusto Sem E Sem Sobreno

Jodo Victor Quartieri Simoes Pires

Giulianno De Avila Lencina
Roger Sartori Chagas
Thiago Rodrigues Beck
Bruno Schmidt

Bernardo Godoy

Guilherme De Oliveira Pendeza

Caren Lemos Fantinel
Elizangela Savian

Camila Michele

Amira Khaled Daoud Aqgel
Fabiane Bayer

Marta lzabel Tavares Maurer
Clarissa Da Silva Oliveira
Tatiele Lamarque Pozzobom
Thais Costa Da Silva

Catia Ferreira La Rocca
Marta Regina Pozzobon
Gislaine Severo Maciel
Valéria Carneiro

Anelise Charao

Inae Costa

Jane Correa

Claudecira Bottoli

Neiva Regina Kister Wouters
Simone Rossini Caetano
Josselene Vidal

Daniele Bertognoli Marques
Raquel Luiz Godoy

2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004

5K - ALUNO FEM. ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO FEM. ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO FEM. ATE 2000

5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000
5K - ALUNO MASC ATE 2000

5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.



232 0560 Maria Helena Rodrigues 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.

249 0491 Fabiana Naising 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
25¢ 0589 Vanesa Martins Da Silva 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
26° 0529 Josiane Teixeira 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
27¢ 0469 Célia De Fatima Veiga 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
282 0556 Maria Cristina Coelho 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
29¢ 0586 | Valderesa Moro 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
309 0432 | Adélia Marqui 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
319 0139 | Caroline Alves Anese 5K - PAIS E PROF. - FEM.
1¢ 0597 Jean Dominique Librelotto 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
29 0224 Valdeci Rodrigues 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
3¢ 0421 Paulo Tyago Villanova 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
49 0140 Clailton Ataide De Freitas 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
52 0571 Olmiro Flores 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
62 0478 Daniel Lang Sachs 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
7° 0379 Luis Felipe Da Silva Gongalves 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
8¢ 0612 Sergio Rodrigues De Avila 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
90 0448 Bernardo Carbone Dos Santos 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
109 0604 | Carlos Leandro Machado 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
11¢@ 0263 Clemar Silva Da Silva 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
120 0439 | André Orsolin 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
13¢ 0113 Airtom Dagmar Azambuja Lopes 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
142 0441 Antonio Augusto Guterres 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
15¢ 0572 Pablo Calegari 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
169 0295 | André Tomazetti Rossato 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
17¢ 1900 Clébio Tadeu Callegaro da Silveira 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
189 0214 Rodrigo Callegaro Corréa 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
19¢ 0581 | Tarcisio Conde Da Silva 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
209 0430 | Valderson Maurer 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
219 0721 Victor Gomes Milani 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
229 0640 Ericsen Quincozes Da Silva 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
23¢ 0600 Mauro Buemo Pozzobom 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
242 0384 Marcos Neimayer Pussi 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
25¢ 0673 Leonardo Gasparini Fernandes 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
262 0583 | Thiago Teixeira 5K - PAIS E PROF. - MASC
-
0535 Kamllla Souza Villanova 5K JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
29 0785 Kamille De Souza Villanova 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
30 0309 Dara Beatriz Marim Fenalti 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
49 0344 Isabela Balk Brand3do Cassol 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
5@ 0123 Ana Julia Cezar De Quevedo. 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
62 0729 Bibiana Teixeira Rodrigues 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
72 0303 Bianca Sartori Chagas 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
8¢ 0131 Beatriz Medina Blanco 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
99 0114 | Alessandra Rodrigues Seidler 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002

109 2222 Eloisa Guedes Soares 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002



110 0177 Luiza Foggiatto Marinho 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002

12¢ 0828 Eduarda De Arruda Bueno 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
13¢ 0768 Leticia Santos 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
140 0127 | Angélica Portella Passamany 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
15¢ 0204 Paula Wiethan 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
169 0170 Luisa Essvein Da Silva 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
179 0179 Maria Luiza Serafino Gucciardo 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
18¢ 0126 Andressa Limberger 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
19¢ 0939 Sania Silveira 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
20° 0119 Amanda Machado Rosa 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
219 0136 Carine Vitdria Aita Bastos 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
229 0117 | Aline Duarte Motta 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
239 0147 Francini Godoy Cremonese 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
242 0152 Giulia Quevedo Cabral 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
259 0171 Luisa Silva 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
269 0183 Mariana Londero De Oliveira 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
279 0245 Eloisa Guedes Soares 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
282 0156 Isadora Fettermann Roque 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
299 0161  |Julia Dellamea Brandenburg 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
30¢ 0115 Alice Amaral Corrales 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
31¢° 0135 Camila Da Silva Barcellos 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
32¢ 0141 Daniela Wouters De Medeiros 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
33¢° 0157 Isadora Sichonany 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
34¢ 0202 Paloma Félix Coelho 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
3592 0121 Ana Gabriela Bovo Dorneles 5K-JUVENIL FEM 2001/2002
- 0188  [Matheus Felix Coelho 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
0431 Vinicius Remedi Rocha 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002

20 0594 Felipe Fernandes Almeida 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
3¢ 2512 Luis Eduardo Alves 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
49 0356 Leonardo Arruda 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5¢ 0434 Alexandre Perez 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
62 0638 Cleberson Dos Santos Wulff Dias 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
7° 0302 Antdnio Cunha Jeffe 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
8¢ 0626 Dieferson Spindola Oliveira 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
9¢ 0570 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
10¢ 0338 Gustavo Pontes Da Silva 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
11¢ 0428 | Thales Pavao Cardoso 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
12¢° 0672 Douglas Thauan Da Silva Posser 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
13¢ 0332 Gabriel Martelet Ferraz 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
149 0133 Bernardo Ordonez Pereira Rodrigues 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
159 0670 Adrian Cesar Martin Dos Santos 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
162 0814 PEDRO PEREIRA 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
17¢ 0790 MARCUS VINICIUS 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
189 0730 Eduardo Batistella De Mello 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
19¢ 0824 | ALANO CASTRO 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
20¢ 0331 Gabriel Bertoncello Climaco 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
21° 0643 Diogo Rodrigues Da Rosa 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002

22¢° 0531 Juan Dutra Muller 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002



230
240
250
269
270
280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380
390
400
419
420
430
442
450
469
479
489
499
500
519
520
53¢
542
550
560

CLASSIFICACAO MUNICIPAL
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0839
0336
0408
1018
0337
0158
0538
0799
0502
1162
0601
0153
0220
0487
0215
0227
0172
0637
0150
0134
0540
0547
0795
0940
0208
0782
0542
0169
0211
0159
0233
0129
0155
0149

0608
0711
0710

0680
0679
0634
0629
0651
0683

FABIO DOS SANTOS

Guilherme Matzembacher Dos Santos

Matheus Tavares Maurer
GABRIEL SANTOS

Guilherme Schultz Gomes
Jodo Emiliano Helrighel Freitas
JOAO PEDRO TEIXEIRA

LAION FERRAZ

VITOR RIBEIRO

YURI CASTANHA

Rafael Harras Jacobsen
Guilherme Conceicdo De Abreu
Thiago Da Cruz Bernardy
GABRIEL MARCHI

Rodrigo Di Fante Camillo
Victor Carlos Cargnelutti Romagna
Luiz Felipe Maia De Campos
André Luiz Ribeiro Bispo
Gabriel Pienis Fialho

Bruno De Brum Scalcon
GABRIEL KUFNER

LUCAS CANDATEN

VICTOR FETZER

GABRIEL AMARAL

Pedro Gomes

GUSTAVO PILLAR

FELIPE SILVA

Lucas Fontana Pereira

Pedro Henrique Kiister Wouters
Jodo Victor Lopes

Vinicyus Scoolari Lopes

Arthur Tex De Vasconcellos
Gustavo Corréa Guedes
Gabriel Heinz Kirchhof

Julia Da Silva Rodrigues
Raissa Gabriela De Souza Martins
Ana Luiza Freitas De Oliveira

Joaquim Dorneles Da Silvira Da Trindade

Guilherme Silveira Alves
Renan Nunes Dutra

Gustavo Silva Dos Santos
Yago Henrique Da Silva Posser
Mario Comaretto Neto

5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002

2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM FEM 2005/2009

2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009
2K - MIRIM MAS 2005/2009



0627  |Emili Santos Da Silva 2K-INFANT. FEM 2003/2004

0661 Rafael Da Silva Freitas 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0655 Antonio Marcos Maier Miranda 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0659 |Jodo Vitor Dos Santos llha 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0662 Victor Luciano De Oliveira Alves 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0630 Jodo Henrique De Almeida Garcia 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0631 Kaua Do Nascimento Rodrigues 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0641 Gabriel Caetano De Oliveira 2K-INFANT. MAS 2003/2004
0672 Douglas Thauan Da Silva Posser 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
0670 Adrian Cesar Martin Dos Santos 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
0638 Cleberson Dos Santos Wulff Dias 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002
0637 | André Luiz Ribeiro Bispo 5K-JUVENIL MAS 2001/2002

Colégio Sant'Anna 104

AntonioAlvesRamos 69

COLEGIO MILITAR 37

CNossaSra de Fatima

M = Altina Teixeira
BANDEIRA MEDINA

Maria Rocha

M = Hylda Vasconcellos

M = Perpétuo Socorro

EEEM Cilon Rosa

Coronel Pilar

M = BERNARDINO FENANDES
Marieta D'Ambrdsio

Edson Figueiredo

Escola Medianeira

M = EMEF Sérgio Lopes

M = IONE MEDIANEIRA PARC

P PP R, NNNWNSBNOGO O O

259



Maria

Equipe

COLEGIO MILITAR
Marieta D'Ambrdsio
Colégio Sant'Anna
COLEGIO MILITAR

M = BERNARDINO FENANDES
M = BANDEIRA MEDINA
M = BANDEIRA MEDINA
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
COLEGIO MILITAR
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos

Colégio Sant'Anna

M = BANDEIRA MEDINA
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna

M = BANDEIRA MEDINA
M = IONE MEDIANEIRA PARC
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna

M = Hylda Vasconcellos
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna

M = Altina Teixeira

M = BANDEIRA MEDINA
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna

Cidade

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Tempo

00:08:54:34
00:09:56:82
00:09:59:12
00:10:01:85
00:10:29:92
00:11:21:71
00:11:26:51
00:13:29:92
00:13:51:97
00:14:03:98
00:14:26:59
00:14:34:45
00:15:51:90
00:16:56:23
01:02:46:70

00:07:57:77
00:08:00:39
00:08:15:02
00:08:20:05
00:08:23:32
00:08:26:82
00:08:31:30
00:08:37:20
00:08:57:95
00:09:05:59
00:09:08:22
00:09:17:61
00:09:36:29
00:09:42:29
00:09:45:90
00:09:48:74
00:10:26:42
00:10:33:09
00:11:09:24
00:11:13:28
00:11:45:50
00:11:52:17
00:14:36:64
00:15:54:19
00:16:38:32



COLEGIO MILITAR
M = Hylda Vasconcellos
CNossaSra de Fatima
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
COLEGIO MILITAR
Marieta D'Ambrdsio
CNossaSra de Fatima
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos

COLEGIO MILITAR

M = Altina Teixeira
COLEGIO MILITAR

M = Hylda Vasconcellos
M = Hylda Vasconcellos
M = Altina Teixeira

M = Altina Teixeira
Colégio Sant'Anna

M = Altina Teixeira
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna

M = Perpétuo Socorro
COLEGIO MILITAR
COLEGIO MILITAR

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

00:08:40:91
00:09:21:87
00:09:28:75
00:09:32:25
00:09:39:35
00:10:04:36
00:10:06:98
00:10:22:38
00:10:37:13
00:12:03:64
00:12:07:02
00:12:40:88
00:13:32:10
00:14:17:20
00:14:20:25
00:14:30:96
00:14:44:72
00:14:47:12
00:15:08:97
00:15:50:04
00:16:48:69
00:16:55:24
00:18:23:91
00:18:25:77
00:18:29:37
00:20:45:24
00:22:30:62
00:22:42:08
00:43:46:28
00:43:48:03
00:49:53:65

00:06:50:63
00:06:54:89
00:07:03:81
00:07:08:84
00:07:13:75
00:07:16:81
00:07:45:20
00:07:52:52
00:07:55:58
00:08:03:45
00:08:07:16
00:08:11:75
00:08:17:97
00:08:34:36
00:09:03:41
00:09:52:67



AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
CNossaSra de Fatima
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna

AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos

Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
Maria Rocha
CNossaSra de Fatima
CNossaSra de Fatima
AntonioAlvesRamos
Maria Rocha
COLEGIO MILITAR
COLEGIO MILITAR
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos

Colégio Sant'Anna
CNossaSra de Fatima
Maria Rocha
Colégio Sant'Anna
M = EMEF Sérgio Lopes
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
EEEM Cilon Rosa
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntbnioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

00:10:41:93
00:10:47:83
00:11:15:79
00:11:55:00
00:12:43:17
00:12:45:35

00:51:11:95
00:53:43:75
01:02:22:18

00:21:59:15
00:23:21:83
00:23:45:52
00:25:28:28
00:25:30:68
00:26:34:68
00:27:53:19
00:29:13:35
00:29:34:10
00:30:29:26
00:33:11:96
00:52:49:69
00:54:06:45

00:22:56:48
00:29:15:75
00:31:09:77
00:32:08:52
00:32:12:02
00:32:19:22
00:32:57:54
00:38:37:64
00:42:06:33
00:43:32:83
00:43:54:68
00:43:57:84
00:44:13:13
00:46:32:69
00:47:14:20
00:51:18:17
00:51:21:23
00:54:03:18
00:54:50:57
00:54:54:29
00:54:58:22
00:55:48:23



Colégio Sant'Anna

Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:55:57:08
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:56:00:25
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:56:30:06
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:58:28:45
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:58:31:62
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 01:00:42:80
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 01:03:09:83
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:57:24
Edson Figueiredo Santa Maria 00:20:39:32
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:22:13:57
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:23:00:53
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:23:03:15
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:23:34:81
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:24:30:08
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:25:32:86
M = BERNARDINO FENANDES Santa Maria 00:25:39:31
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:26:07:71
Escola Medianeira Santa Maria 00:26:28:24
CNossaSra de Fatima Santa Maria 00:26:41:68
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:28:01:27
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:28:21:37
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:28:29:13
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:28:36:55
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:28:47:03
Maria Rocha Santa Maria 00:31:12:71
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:31:17:08
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:35:58:72
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:36:00:69
M = BANDEIRA MEDINA Santa Maria 00:37:06:44
M = Perpétuo Socorro Santa Maria 00:38:20:50
EEEM Cilon Rosa Santa Maria 00:38:34:37
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:39:19:13
M = Altina Teixeira Santa Maria 00:51:08:34
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:56:32:35
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:29:07:67
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:29:10:51
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:29:31:48
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:31:33:57
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:34:42:18
CNossaSra de Fatima Santa Maria 00:36:38:26
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:38:14:81
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:41:20:12
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:42:19:66
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:42:23:15

Santa Maria 00:55:52:93

Este te falou ter cid«



AntdnioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:46:28:76

Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:47:07:32
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:47:09:50
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:47:37:13
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:47:47:62
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:47:52:53
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:47:54:72
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:47:57:23
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:50:13:73
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:50:57:53
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:51:00:92
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:51:04:52
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:58:10:87
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:59:58:67
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:00:01:73
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:02:15:19
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:02:34:77
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:00:77
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:03:61
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:07:32
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:14:53
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:50:25
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:52:65
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:54:72
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 01:03:59:42
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:18:49:67
Coronel Pilar Santa Maria 00:19:54:32
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:20:28:62
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:21:07:51
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:22:46:66
M = Perpétuo Socorro Santa Maria 00:23:13:64
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:23:16:26
Coronel Pilar Santa Maria 00:23:42:35
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:23:55:67
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:24:05:50
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:24:18:28
M = Altina Teixeira Santa Maria 00:24:22:43
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:24:42:08
AntonioAlvesRamos Santa Maria 00:24:48:96
M = Altina Teixeira Santa Maria 00:25:25:77
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:25:42:26
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:25:47:28
CNossaSra de Fatima Santa Maria 00:26:15:68
Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:26:20:81
COLEGIO MILITAR Santa Maria 00:26:39:60
Maria Rocha Santa Maria 00:26:44:19

Colégio Sant'Anna Santa Maria 00:28:11:98



Colégio Sant'Anna
COLEGIO MILITAR
COLEGIO MILITAR
Colégio Sant'Anna
COLEGIO MILITAR
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
EEEM Cilon Rosa
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
M = Perpétuo Socorro
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
Colégio Sant'Anna
Colégio Sant'Anna
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos
AntonioAlvesRamos

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

00:28:14:60
00:28:43:53
00:29:28:97
00:30:07:52
00:30:09:92
00:30:20:96
00:30:33:63
00:30:36:14
00:31:21:01
00:33:05:41
00:33:09:01
00:33:30:97
00:33:35:23
00:35:56:97
00:36:21:34
00:37:34:51
00:38:01:60
00:38:06:51
00:39:25:47
00:41:50:38
00:43:15:35
00:43:26:71
00:43:29:88
00:46:40:99
00:48:15:47
00:50:09:80
00:52:45:75
00:53:32:07
00:53:35:23
00:59:35:41
00:59:41:96
00:59:44:91
01:02:17:70
01:03:47:41

M = BERNARDINO FENANDES
M = BANDEIRA MEDINA
M = BANDEIRA MEDINA

M = BANDEIRA MEDINA

M = BANDEIRA MEDINA

M = IONE MEDIANEIRA PARC
M = Hylda Vasconcellos

M = Altina Teixeira

M = BANDEIRA MEDINA

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

00:10:29:92
00:11:21:71
00:11:26:51

00:08:00:39
00:09:05:59
00:09:08:22
00:09:45:90
00:10:33:09
00:11:09:24



M = Hylda Vasconcellos

M = Altina Teixeira

M = Altina Teixeira

M = Altina Teixeira

M = Altina Teixeira

M = Hylda Vasconcellos
M = Hylda Vasconcellos
M = Perpétuo Socorro

M = Altina Teixeira
M = Altina Teixeira
M = Perpétuo Socorro
M = Perpétuo Socorro

Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

00:09:21:87

00:06:54:89
00:07:16:81
00:07:45:20
00:07:55:58
00:07:08:84
00:07:13:75
00:08:34:36

00:24:22:43
00:25:25:77
00:23:13:64
00:38:06:51












0 quarto













